1/1
Blackjack Lighting reserves the right to change, modify or upgrade our products without notice. © 2025 Blackjack Lighting LLC
tel: (847) 941-0588          email: sales@blackjacklighting.com          web: Blackjacklighting.com
PROJECT:  	 SPECIFIER:
SKU:
QUANTITY:  	   DATE:
SMA PENDANT
24in Square Canopy / 9 Novo Short Pendants w/Brims / Level Pattern
ORDERING GUIDE
Example:  SMA - 024P - BL - 27U - 30K
SPECIFICATIONS
Finish	 Matte Black (BL), White (WH), or
	    Polished Chrome (PC)
LED Color Temperature	 Available in 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, and 4000K
	    (3000K Standard)
Wattage	 45 Watts
Lumens	 3285 Lumens
Driver Location	 Integral in canopy
Dimming	 Universal (TRIAC, ELV, 0-10V)
Color Rendering Index	 90CRI
Input Voltage	 120-277VAC - 50/60Hz
Weight	 32 lbs. (14.5 kgs.)
Max. Overall Height	 103in - field adjustable up/down as needed
	 Pre-set to 72" (approx. 69" in exposed cable
	 below canopy faceplate)
Field
adjustable
4” to 103”
3.7”
(9.4 cm)
3”
(7.6 cm)
0.5”
(1.3 cm)
0.05”
(0.13 cm)
1.6”
(4.1 cm)
24”
(61 cm)
6”
(15.2 cm)
24”
(61 cm)
2.5”
(6.4 cm)
SERIES
SMA
Novo Short Pendants
in Level Pattern
SMA
SIZE
024P
24" Pendant
024P
FINISH
BL - Matte Black
WH - White
PC - Polished
        Chrome
27U - 120-277VAC,
   Universal Dimming
CCT
27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
(30K Standard)
VOLTS/DIMMING
27U
CABLE LENGTH
Indicate Cable Length
in Inches -
leave blank for default
096 = 96" (default)
300 = 300" (max.)
PRODUCT CODE OPTIONS